
 

Day Date Opponent Site Time 

Scrimmages 

Saturday February 3 Boerne Champion  Reagan HS 12:30 

Saturday February 3 Reagan Reagan HS 3:00 

Wednesday February 7 CC Veterans Jourdanton 6:00 

Saturday February 10 Churchill Harlan HS 12:00 

Saturday February 10 Harlan Harlan HS 2:00 

Tuesday February 13 CC Winn  EPISD SAC (H) 5:00 

Saturday February 17 Alumni EPISD SAC 12:00 

Thurs. / Fri. / Sat. Feb.  22, 23, 24 Border Olympics 
Tournament 

Laredo Time 

Thursday February 22 CC Ray Unitrade 1:30 

Thursday February 22 Davenport Veterans Field 8:00 

Friday February 23 Edinburg North LC South 2:30 

Friday February 23 Valley View Veterans Field 7:00 

Saturday February 24 Edinburg Vela Unitrade 11:15 

Tuesday February 27 Cornerstone Cornerstone 6:30 

Thurs. / Fri. / Sat. Feb. 29 Mar. 1, 2 SA / Comal   
Classic 

San Antonio &            
New Braunfels 

Time 

Thursday February 29 Madison Northside #2 10:00 

Thursday February 29 Smithson Valley Smithson Valley 5:30 

Friday March 1 Sharyland Pioneer Northside #1 12:00 

Friday March 1 Richland Northside #2 3:00 

Saturday March 2 TBD TBD TBD 

Thurs. / Fri. / Sat. March 7, 8, 9 Kerrville Tivy 
Tournament 

Kerrville Tivy Time 

Thursday March 7 Calallen Schreiner 2:30 
Friday March 8 New Braunfels Kerrville Tivy 9:30 

Friday March 8 PSJA Kerrville Tivy 2:30 

Saturday March 9 Central Catholic Kerrville Tivy 12:00 

     

Tuesday March 12 Central Catholic Khalig Feild 3:00 

Wednesday March 13 San Antonio San Antonio 2:00 

Tuesday March 19 Alexander Krueger Field 7:00 

Friday March 22 Alexander EPISD SAC 7:00 

Tuesday March 26 United Krueger Field 7:00 

Thursday March 28 United EPISD SAC 7:00 

Tuesday April 2 LBJ Krueger Field 7:00 

Friday April 5 LBJ EPISD SAC 7:00 

Saturday April 6 Calallen Calallen 3:00 

Tuesday April 9 United South EPISD SAC 7:00 

Friday April 12 United South Krueger Field 7:00 

Tuesday April 16 Del Rio Del Rio B&T 7:00 

Friday April 19 Del Rio EPISD SAC 7:00 

Saturday April 20 SA Johnson EPISD SAC 12:00 

Thursday April 25 Cornerstone EPISD SAC 7:00 

Friday April 26 San Antonio  San Antonio 7:00 

 

 
 

Head Coach:  Reynol Mendoza         352-1032  Superintendent:  Samuel Mijares  773-5181 
Assistant Coach:  Henry Silva                  513-0910  Athletic Director:  Eddie Graf                 758-7002 
Assistant Coach:  Chris Villa                 968-1852  EPHS Principal:  Luis Huerta                 773-2381 
JV Orange:  Eric Valdez   320-5317  Athletic Coordinator:  Tom Gonzalez       773-2381 
JV White:  David Chisum                              776-9491   Athletic Trainer:  Brian Dodd             776-9012 
JV White: Luis Flores        (210) 501-4285 
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